May 26 2024 (03:14) India Rail Info

Prayagraj - Mumbai LTT Special Fare AC SF Summer Special/01046 - ACSF - CR
NK/Nashik Road to LTT/Mumbai LTT
4h 15m - 167 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 18:50 0 |1 0 51 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
2 |MKP |Manikpur Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |1 100 |85 243 [NCR
3 |STA Satna Junction 21:45 21:50 5m |0 |1 177 |79 |315 [WCR
4 KTE Katni Junction 23:05 23:35 30m |0 |1 276 109 381 |[WCR
5 |/JBP Jabalpur 00:25 00:35 10m |0 (2 367 |83 |411 [WCR
6 |PPI Pipariya 02:43 02:45 2m |0 |2 544 |53 [335 |WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |0 |2 611 |79 |329 [WCR
8 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 794 169 (302 |CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:20 08:25 5m |0 |2 918 |76 |205 [CR
10 |NK Nashik Road 11:47 11:50 3m |0 |2 1175 |47 |551 [CR
11 |[IGP Igatpuri 12:55 13:00 5m 2 1226 |48 |599 [CR
12 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 14:42 14:45 3m |0 |2 1307 |26 |9 CR
13 |[LTT Mumbai LTT 16:05 0 |2 1342 |- 6 CR

May 26 2024 (03:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




